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Tender Item Tariff 
No. of 

Goods: Brief Description $2,000 cif 
No. Code Items Units 

S839 G.914 Ex 60.0S.071.021 to Women's and girls' overcoats (other than exempt infants' garments of Tariff 91 
Ex 60.0S.071.1 9C Chapters 60 and 61) 

60.0S.071.22C to 
60.0S.071.38K 

Ex 60.0S.072.02E to 
Ex 60.0S.072.19K 

60.0S.072.22K to 
60.0S.072.38F 

Ex 61.02.002.02C to 
Ex 61.02.002.19H 

61.02.002.42B to 
61.02.002.S9G 

S840 G.9IS Ex 60.0S.081.02D to Women's and girls' jackets, viz: Reefers, sportscoats, blazers and the like (other 242 
Ex 60.0S.081.191 than exempt infants' garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61) 

60.0S.081.221 to 
60.0S.081.38E 

Ex 60.0S.082.02L to 
Ex 60.0S.082.19E 

60.0S.082.22E to 
60.0S.082.38A 

Ex 61.02.002.22H to 
Ex 61.02.002.380 

61.02.002.62G to 
61.02.002.78C 

S841 G.916 Ex 60.0S.081.02D to Women's and girls' jackets, viz: Parkas, windjackets, blousons, ski jackets and 87 
Ex 60.0S.081.191 the like, filled or shell type, lined or unlined (other than exempt infants' gar-

60.0S.081.221 to ments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61) 
60.0S.081.38E 

Ex 60.0S.082.02L to 
Ex 60.0S.082.19E 

60.0S.082.22E to 
60.0S.082.38A 

Ex 61.02.002.22H to 
Ex 61.02.002.380 

61.02.002.62G to 
61.02.002.78C 

S842 G.917 Ex 60.0S.091.02K to Women's and girls' suits including costumes (other than exempt infants' garmets 8S2 
Ex 60.0S.09 1.1 90 of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61) 

60.0S.091.220 to 
60.0S.091.38L 

Ex 60.0S.092.02F to 
Ex 60.05.092.19L 

60.0S.092.22L to 
60.0S.092.38G 

Ex 61.02.02S.02C to 
Ex 61.02.02S.19H 

61.02.02S.42B to 
61.02.02S.S9G 

S843 G.920 Ex 60.0S.1O 1.02E to Women's and girls' dresses (other than exempt infants' garments of Tariff Chap- IS80 
Ex 60.0S.I01.19K ters 60 and 61) 

60.0S.1O 1.22K to 
60.0S.1 01.38F 

Ex 60.0S.102.02A to 
Ex 60.05.102.19F 

60.0S.1 02.22F to 
60.0S.102.38B 

Ex 61.02.02S.22H to 
Ex 61.02.02S.380 

61.02.02S.62G to 
61.02.02S.78C 

5844 G.921 Ex 60.0S.1 I 1.02L to Women's and girls' skirts (other than exempt infants' garments of Tariff Chapters 62S 
Ex 60.0S.II1.19E 60 and 61) 

60.0S.1 I 1.22E to 
60.0S.1 I 1.38A 

Ex 60.0S.112.02G to 
Ex 60.0S.112.19A 

60.0S.112.22A to 
60.0S.112.38H 

Ex 61.02.041.021 to 
Ex 6 1.02.041.1 9C 

61.02.041.42H to 
61.02.041.59B 

Ex 61.02.042.02E to 
Ex 61.02.042.19K 

61.02.042.420 to 
61.02.042.S91 

584S G.922 Ex 60.04.041.021 to Women's and girls' shirts (including T-shirts) and blouses (other than exempt 790 
Ex 60.04.041.19C infants' garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61) 

60.04.041.22C to 
60.04.041.38K 

Ex 60.04.042.02E to 
Ex 60.04.042.19K 

60.04.042.22K to 
60.04.042.38F 

Ex 60.0S.121.02F to 
Ex 60.0S.121.19L 

60.0S.121.22L to 
60.0S.121.38G 


